Artikeldetails

Potsdamer %

Schrauben %

D 6340 Stahl 17 S - gal Zn, vergiitet, getempert

Scheiben fir Spannzeuge
Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Norm:

Normnummer:

Werkstoff:
Oberflachenschutz:
Nenngrofe:
Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

Scheibenaul®endurchmesser:

Scheibenhohe:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnrummer:
Menge/VE:

A63400100170000
17 x45 x 6

DIN

6340

Stahl vergutet
galvanisch verzinkt
17

17 mm

45 mm

6 mm

5,790 kg
73182200
50 Stk.
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